Hudson Falls

Boys Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Greg Smith
e Chris Matte

Players (12)

NAME

Noah Williamson
Noah Tyler
Peyton Smith
Brady Smith
Connor Rogers
Joseph Palmer
Victor Hernandez
Lorenzo Hernandez
Jayden Hardwick
Ethan France
Peyton Dupuis
William Coon

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
11
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

HEIGHT

6

6
6'9
6'5
6'1
6'5
510
510

6'4

511

Athletics Director: Ryan Carpenter
Assistant: Stacy Lavin

80 East LaBarge St
Hudson Falls, NY, 12839
(518) 681-4231

hfcsd.org

NUMBER POSITION
4 Guard
10 Guard
33 Forward
34 Forward
24 Forward
30 Forward
32 Guard
20 Guard

5 Guard
11 Forward
15 Forward

2 Guard
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